
 

        
      

        

  
      

   
    

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional 
Williamson College of Business Administration 

Undergraduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Graduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

2018 
# 

1,499 
145 

1,644 

51 
165 
216 

1,550 
310 

1,860 

% 
91.18 

8.82 
100 

23.61 
76.39 

100 

83.33 
16.67 

100 

2019 
# 

1,527 
157 

1,684 

43 
151 
194 

1,570 
308 

1,878 

% 
90.68 

9.32 
100 

22.16 
77.84 

100 

83.60 
16.40 

100 

2020 
# 

1,543 
116 

1,659 

69 
198 
267 

1,612 
314 

1,926 

% 
93.01 

6.99 
100 

25.84 
74.16 

100 

83.70 
16.30 

100 

2021 
# 

1,462 
108 

1,570 

122 
394 
516 

1,584 
502 

2,086 

% 
93.12 
6.88 
100 

23.64 
76.36 

100 

75.93 
24.07 

100 

2022 
# 

1,462 
% 

93.12 
108 6.88 

1,570 

122 

100 

23.64 
394 76.36 
516 

1,584 
502 

2,086 

100 

75.93 
24.07 

100 

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age 
October 15 is the age census point. 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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