Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional Williamson College of Business Administration

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Traditional	1,499	91.18	1,527	90.68	1,543	93.01	1,462	93.12	1,462	93.12
Non-Traditional	145	8.82	157	9.32	116	6.99	108	6.88	108	6.88
Total	1,644	100	1,684	100	1,659	100	1,570	100	1,570	100
Graduate										
Traditional	51	23.61	43	22.16	69	25.84	122	23.64	122	23.64
Non-Traditional	165	76.39	151	77.84	198	74.16	394	76.36	394	76.36
Total	216	100	194	100	267	100	516	100	516	100
Overall Totals										
Traditional	1,550	83.33	1,570	83.60	1,612	83.70	1,584	75.93	1,584	75.93
Non-Traditional	310	16.67	308	16.40	314	16.30	502	24.07	502	24.07
Total	1,860	100	1,878	100	1,926	100	2,086	100	2,086	100

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age

October 15 is the age census point.

^{*}The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.